Page: 1 of 8

Precinct

Electionwide
All Ballots

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
- 11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-9

City of Burlington, Wards 1,
2,3,4

City of Burlington, Wards 5,
6,7,8

City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Registered
Voters

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Racine County
February 20, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

1,163 1163 N/A
658 658 N/A
476 476 N/A
688 688 N/A

1,792 1792 N/A

74 74 N/A
969 969 N/A

1,517 1517 N/A

1,206 1206 N/A

1,585 1585 N/A
233 233 N/A

41 41 N/A

73 73 N/A
103 103 N/A
10,578 10,578 N/A
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

10,578 10,578 N/A

2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM
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Alderperson District 2 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)
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Precinct E E § Precinct
Electionwide Electionwide
All Ballots All Ballots
City of Racine, Ward 4 233 0 City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5 41 0 City of Racine, Ward 5
All Ballots - Total 274 0 All Ballots - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total
Electionwide - Total 274 0 Electionwide - Total

Tyler Townsend

46

David Czuper

28

34

34

2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM
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Precinct
Electionwide
All Ballots
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Xavier Kendall

Golden

Mollie Jones

144
25
169

169

Write-in

Total Votes

231
41
272

272

2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM



Page: 4 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

Alderperson District 4 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

o]
o =
a o > &L
O 3 i <
D L5 ° <
i E g5 , 2 =
Precinct = &2 Precinct a o
Electionwide Electionwide
All Ballots All Ballots
City of Racine, Ward 9 73 0 City of Racine, Ward 9 20 15
City of Racine, Ward 10 103 0 City of Racine, Ward 10 54 9
All Ballots - Total 176 0 All Ballots - Total 74 24
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0

Electionwide - Total 176 0 Electionwide - Total 74 24
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Electionwide
All Ballots
City of Racine, Ward 9 26
City of Racine, Ward 10 19
All Ballots - Total 45
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Electionwide - Total 45

Jordan J. Lawrence

19
30

30

Write-in

Total Votes

101
173

173

2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM
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School Referendum - Q1: Burlington Area 0777 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
All Ballots

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-1

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

City of Burlington, Wards 1,
2,3, 4

City of Burlington, Wards 5,
6,7,8

All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

1,163

658
397

263

1,206

1,585

5272

5272

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Electionwide
All Ballots

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

City of Burlington, Wards 1,
2,34

City of Burlington, Wards 5,
6,7,8

All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Yes

445

229

142
95

680

884

2,475

2,475

No

718

429

255
168

526

701

2,797

2,797

2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

Total Votes

1,163

658

397
263

1,206

1,585

5272

5272
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School Referendum - Q1: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
All Ballots
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-9

All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

688

1,792

74

706

1,517

4,856

4,856

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Electionwide
All Ballots
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-9

All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Yes

31
266

769

28

342

776

2,212

2,212

No

48
421

1,021

46

360

736

2,632

2,632

2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

Total Votes

687

1,790

74

702

1,512

4,844

4,844
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School Referendum - Q2: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
All Ballots
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-9

All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

688

1,792

74

706

1,517

4,856

4,856

Registered
Voters

Precinct
Electionwide
All Ballots
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-9

All Ballots - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Yes

26
224

663

18

280

672

1,883

1,883

No

53
460

1,122

56

420

841

2,952

2,952

2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

Total Votes

684

1,785

74

700

1,513

4,835

4,835



