# **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election Racine County February 20, 2024

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Electionwide				
All Ballots				
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	0	1,163	1163	N/A
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	0	658	658	N/A
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	0	476	476	N/A
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	0	688	688	N/A
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	0	1,792	1792	N/A
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	0	74	74	N/A
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	0	969	969	N/A
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 9	0	1,517	1517	N/A
City of Burlington, Wards 1, 2, 3, 4	0	1,206	1206	N/A
City of Burlington, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	0	1,585	1585	N/A
City of Racine, Ward 4	0	233	233	N/A
City of Racine, Ward 5	0	41	41	N/A
City of Racine, Ward 9	0	73	73	N/A
City of Racine, Ward 10	0	103	103	N/A
All Ballots - Total	0	10,578	10,578	N/A
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
Electionwide - Total	0	10,578	10,578	N/A

Page: 2 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

## Alderperson District 2 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Electionwide		
All Ballots		
City of Racine, Ward 4	233	0
City of Racine, Ward 5	41	0
All Ballots - Total	274	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	274	0

Precinct	Tyler Townsend		David Czuper	
Electionwide				
All Ballots				
City of Racine, Ward 4	46		28	
City of Racine, Ward 5	2		6	
All Ballots - Total	48		34	
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
Electionwide - Total	48		34	

Page: 3 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

Precinct	Xavier Kendall Golden	Mollie Jones	Write-in	Total Votes
Electionwide				
All Ballots				
City of Racine, Ward 4	13	144	0	231
City of Racine, Ward 5	8	25	0	41
All Ballots - Total	21	169	0	272
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	21	169	0	272

Page: 4 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

## Alderperson District 4 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Electionwide		
All Ballots		
City of Racine, Ward 9	73	0
City of Racine, Ward 10	103	0
All Ballots - Total	176	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	176	0

Precinct	David L. Maack	O. Keith Fair	
Electionwide			
All Ballots			
City of Racine, Ward 9	20	15	
City of Racine, Ward 10	54	9	
All Ballots - Total	74	24	
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	0	
Electionwide - Total	74	24	

Page: 5 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

Precinct	Jacqueline Schrader	Jordan J. Lawrence	Write-in	Total Votes
Electionwide				
All Ballots				
City of Racine, Ward 9	26	11	1	72
City of Racine, Ward 10	19	19	0	101
All Ballots - Total	45	30	1	173
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	45	30	1	173

Page: 6 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

## School Referendum - Q1: Burlington Area 0777 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Electionwide		
All Ballots		
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	1,163	0
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	658	0
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	397	0
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	263	0
City of Burlington, Wards 1, 2, 3, 4	1,206	0
City of Burlington, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	1,585	0
All Ballots - Total	5,272	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	5,272	0

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
Electionwide			
All Ballots			
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	445	718	1,163
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	229	429	658
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	142	255	397
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	95	168	263
City of Burlington, Wards 1, 2, 3, 4	680	526	1,206
City of Burlington, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	884	701	1,585
All Ballots - Total	2,475	2,797	5,272
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	2,475	2,797	5,272

Page: 7 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

## School Referendum - Q1: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Electionwide		
All Ballots		
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	79	0
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	688	0
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	1,792	0
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	74	0
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	706	0
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 9	1,517	0
All Ballots - Total	4,856	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	4,856	0

Precinct	Yes	OZ.	Total Votes
Electionwide			
All Ballots			
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	31	48	79
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	266	421	687
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	769	1,021	1,790
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	28	46	74
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	342	360	702
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 9	776	736	1,512
All Ballots - Total	2,212	2,632	4,844
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	2,212	2,632	4,844

Page: 8 of 8 2/20/2024 8:33:23 PM

## School Referendum - Q2: Waterford Union High 6083 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Electionwide		
All Ballots		
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	79	0
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	688	0
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	1,792	0
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	74	0
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	706	0
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 9	1,517	0
All Ballots - Total	4,856	0
Cumulative		
Cumulative	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
Electionwide - Total	4,856	0

Precinct	Yes		O Z		Total Votes
Electionwide					
All Ballots					
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	26		53		79
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	224		460		684
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	663		1,122		1,785
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	18		56		74
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	280		420		700
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 9	672		841		1,513
All Ballots - Total	1,883		2,952		4,835
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
Electionwide - Total	1,883		2,952		4,835